JACKET POTATOES

OVEN BAKED SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF FILLINGS

AND A SMALL MIXED SALAD
Butter  3.95 Beans 495 Cheese
Cottage Cheese and Pineapple
Tuna Mayonnaise
Tuna Mayonnaise & Sweetcorn
Tuna, Apple, Celery & Mayonnaise
Prawns with a Marie-Rose Sauce
Prawns with Apple, Celery and Mayonnaise

Extra Fillings

SANDWICHES

SERVED WITH SALAD, CRISPS AND COLESLAW

Cheese and Tomato

Cottage Cheese and Pineapple

Ham with English Mustard

Tuna Mayonnaise with Cucumber

Turkey with Stuffing and Cranberry Sauce
Salmon with Cucumber

Prawn with Marie Rose Sauce

TOASTED SANDWICHES

SERVED WITH SALAD, CRISPS AND COLESLAW
Grated Cheese with Tomato or Onion

Ham and Cheese

Tuna Mayonnaise

Creamed Mushroom

Ham, Cheese and Pickle
Ham, Cheese and Pineapple

SALAD PLATTERS

ALL SALADS SERVED WITH BREAD & BUTTER AND

HOMEMADE COLESLAW
Tuna Mayonnaise or Cottage Cheese & Pineapple
Turkey or Ham
Salmon or Prawn

Prawn with Melon or Avocado

SIDE ORDERS

5.25
5.25
5.25
5.45
5.75
6.95
6.95
1.50

4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
5.45
6.25
6.45

4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
5.25
5.25

6.45
6.45
6.45
7.25

SERVED WITH ANY SANDWICH, BURGER OR SALAD PLATTER

New Pototoes
Homemade Potato Wedges
Jacket Potato

2.25
2.45
2.45

CAKES & MUFFINS

Chocolate Cornflake Bun

Butterfly Bun

Chocolate Chip Cookie

Strawberry and White Chocolate Muffin
Chocolate and Orange Muffin

Vanilla Custard Slice

Lemon Drizzle Cake

Carrot Cake

Victoria Sandwich Cake

Fruit Cake with Cheese

AFTERNOON SPECIALS

SERVED FROM 2.30PM DAILY
Any Muffin or Cookie, Tea or Regular Coffee

Scone with Butter and Preserves, Tea or Regular Coffee
Vanilla Custard Slice, Tea or Regular Coffee

Any Slice of Cake, Tea or Regular Coffee

Fruit Cake with Cheese, Tea or Regular Coffee

Any Dessert, Tea or Regular Coffee

CHILDRENS MENU

Beans or Spaghetti on Toast, Cheese on Toast,

Burger or Sausage and Beans
Potato Waffle and Beans
Cheese, Egg or Ham Sandwich
Childrens Squash

Childrens Milk

Childrens Milkshake

Childrens Ice Cream

AFTERNOON TEA

FROM 1.30PM TO 4PM DAILY
A selection of Freshly made Sandwiches

Freshly Baked Scone - Served with Jam and Cream
Homemade Selection of Cakes and Pastries

Selection of Teas including Earl Grey, Fruit Lemon or Flavoured Teas

£12.95 per person
Bookings required on 01709 583448

Customer Notice:

1.25
1.25
1.75
1.75
1.75
2.45
2.65
2.65
2.65
2.95

3.25
3.35
3.55
3.75
3.75
4.75

1.95
1.95
1.95
1.95
60p
60p
65p
95p

If you have any Food Allergy, please ask one of our staff for

information on ingredients in our dishes

ettits

*FINE SHOES-

OPENING HOURS
9.00am - 4.30pm
10.30am - 4.00pm

Monday to Saturday

Every Sunday

Licensed, Waitress service serving Drinks,
Snacks and Meals throughout the day

4-6 High Street, Mexborough,
South Yorkshire S64 9AW
Tel: 01709 583448

www.pettits.com



HOT DRINKS

Tea - served with Milk or Lemon - For One

Speciality Teas
Earl Grey, Decaffeinated, Peppermint, Lemon, & Fruit Teas

Filter Coffee with Cream or Hot Milk
Small 1.70 Regular 1.90 Large
Refills of Coffee

Cappuccino (Skinny available) Regular £2.45 Large

Caffe Latte (Skinny available) Regular £2.45 Large

Shot Flavoured Syrup for Latte or Cappuccino

Espresso

Extra Shot

Hot Chocolate with Whipped Cream & a Cadbury’s Flake
Regular 2.75 Large

TOASTS & SCONES

Two slices of Toast served with Butter and Preserves

Freshly Baked Scone with Butter and Preserves
Choice of Fruit, Plain, Cheese, Cherry or Wholemeal
Two Toasted Buttered Crumpets & Preserves
Toasted Teacake with Preserves

Freshly Baked Scone with Jam and Cream
Choice of Fruit, Plain, Cheese, Cherry or Wholemeal

LIGHT BITES

Beans on Toast - served with 2 slices of Toast
Tomatoes on Toast - served with 2 slices of Toast
Cheese on Toast - served with 2 slices of Toast
Scrambled Fried, or Poached Egg with 2 slices of Toast
Bacon or Sausage Sandwich

Soup of the Day with Bread Roll or Crusty Bread

HAMBURGERS

SERVED WITH SALAD, CRISPS AND COLESLAW
Hamburger, Cheeseburger, Spicy Bean or Quorn Burger

SOUP WITH A SANDWICH
SOUP OF THE DAY

Served with a choice of Egg, Tuna, Ham, Turkey or Cheese
Sandwich, on Bread or Breadcake

1.80

1.95

2.10
95p
2.65
2.65
50p
1.95
50p

2.95

1.75

1.95
1.95
1.95

2.45

2.95
2.95
3.25
3.25
3.15
3.25

3.75

5.95

COLD DRINKS

Orange Squash 90p
Mineral Water - Still or Sparkling 1.50
Diet Coke, Coca Cola, Orange Juice, Lemonade or Fanta Orange 1.60
Orange Juice Small 95p Large 1.60
Milkshakes - Chocolate, Banana or Strawberry 2.45
Wine By the Glass -
Small 2.75 Medium  3.35 Large 3.95
Bottle of Wine - White, Red, or Rose 10.95
Beer and Lager - John Smiths Bitter or Carling Lager 1.95
MORNING SPECIALS
SERVED UNTIL 12PM DAILY
Toasted Teacake with Tea or Regular Coffee 3.35
Two Crumpets with Tea or Regular Coffee 3.35
Two slices of Toast with Tea or Regular Coffee 3.35
Scone with Butter & Preserves with Tea or Regular Coffee 3.35
Bacon or Sausage Sandwich with Tea or Regular Coffee 4.25
Scrambled or Poached Egg with two slices of toast,
Tea or Regular Coffee 4.45
Tomatoes with two slices of toast, Tea or Regular Coffee 4.45
EGGS & BACON SPECIAL
Two Slices of Toast, Scrambled, Fried or Poached Egg,
with two rashers of Bacon, Tea or Regular Coffee 4.75
SPECIAL BREAKFAST
Two Rashers of Bacon, Scrambled, Fried or Poached Egg,
Tomatoes or Beans, Two slices of Toast, Tea or Regular Coffee 5.45
FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST
Two Rashers of Bacon, Two Sausage, Sauté Potatoes
Fried or Scrambled Egg, Tomatoes or Beans,
Two Slices of Toast, Tea or Regular Coffee 6.45
OMELETTES
SERVED WITH A SIDE SALAD
Ham, Cheese or Mushroom 5.95 Prawn 6.50
Extra Fillings 75p
TOASTED PANNIS
SERVED WITH SALAD, CRISPS AND COLESLAW
Ham and Cheese 6.55
Tuna Mayonnaise & Cheese 6.55
Bacon, Brie and Chutney 6.55
Mozarella, Tomato & Pesto 6.55

LUNCH MENU

SERVED ALL DAY, EVERY DAY

STARTERS

Garlic Ciabatta Bread
Egg Mayonnaise
Soup of the Day with Bread Roll or Crusty Bread

Prawn Cocktail

MAIN COURSES

Large Yorkshire Pudding
Served with Sausage, New Potatoes, Sprouts or Peas and
Onion Gravy

Cheese and Onion; Cheese and Broccoli; Ham, Mushroom and
Onion Quiche, Served with New Potatoes, Salad and Coleslaw

Chicken Kiev
Served with Jacket Potato or Potato Wedges and Peas

Homemade Lasagne
Served with Salad and Crusty Bread

Gammon Steak with Egg or Pineapple
Served with New Potatoes or Potato Wedges, Salad,
Coleslaw and Peas

Chicken in a Mushroom and Cream Sauce
Served with Roast and New Potatoes and Seasonal Vegetables

Turkey with Sausage and Stuffing
Served with Roast & New Potatoes and Seasonal Vegetables

Grilled Salmon Fillet
Served with New Potatoes, Salad, Coleslaw and Peas

DESSERTS

Ice Creams - Various Flavours

Egg Custard

Sponge Pudding and Custard

Apple Pie with Cream or Ice Cream

Homemade Cheesecake with Cream or Ice Cream
Lemon Meringue with Cream or Ice Cream

Alabama Fudge Cake with Cream or Ice Cream

2.75
2.75
3.25
3.95

5.95

6.75

6.75

6.75

6.95

7.25

7.50

7.75

2.45
2.75
3.25
3.75
3.95
3.95
3.95



