JACKET POTATOES

OVEN BAKED SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF FILLINGS AND A SMALL MIXED SALAD

Butter	3.95	Beans	4.95	Cheese	5.25
Cottage	Cheese and Pineapp	le			5.25
Tuna Ma	ayonnaise				5.25
Tuna Ma	ayonnaise & Sweetco	orn			5.45
Tuna, Aj	pple, Celery & Mayor	nnaise			5.75
Prawns	with a Marie-Rose Sa	uce			6.95
Prawns with Apple, Celery and Mayonnaise				6.95	
Extra Fil	lings				1.50

SANDWICHES

SERVED WITH SALAD, CRISPS AND COLESLAW

Cheese and Tomato	4.75
Cottage Cheese and Pineapple	4.75
Ham with English Mustard	4.75
Tuna Mayonnaise with Cucumber	4.75
Turkey with Stuffing and Cranberry Sauce	5.45
Salmon with Cucumber	6.25
Prawn with Marie Rose Sauce	6.45

TOASTED SANDWICHES

SERVED WITH SALAD, CRISPS AND COLESLAW	
Grated Cheese with Tomato or Onion	4.95
Ham and Cheese	4.95
Tuna Mayonnaise	4.95
Creamed Mushroom	4.95
Ham, Cheese and Pickle	5.25
Ham, Cheese and Pineapple	5.25

SALAD PLATTERS

ALL SALADS SERVED WITH BREAD & BUTTER AND HOMEMADE COLESLAW

Tuna Mayonnaise or Cottage Cheese & Pineapple	6.45
Turkey or Ham	6.45
Salmon or Prawn	6.45
Prawn with Melon or Avocado	7.25

SIDE ORDERS

SERVED WITH ANY SANDWICH, BURGER OR SALAD PLAT	TER
New Pototoes	2.25
Homemade Potato Wedges	2.45
Jacket Potato	2.45

CAKES & MUFFINS

Chocolate Cornflake Bun	1.25
Butterfly Bun	1.25
Chocolate Chip Cookie	1.75
Strawberry and White Chocolate Muffin	1.75
Chocolate and Orange Muffin	1.75
Vanilla Custard Slice	2.45
Lemon Drizzle Cake	2.65
Carrot Cake	2.65
Victoria Sandwich Cake	2.65
Fruit Cake with Cheese	2.95

AFTERNOON SPECIALS

SERVED FROM 2.30PM DAILY

Any Muffin or Cookie, Tea or Regular Coffee	3.25
Scone with Butter and Preserves, Tea or Regular Coffee	3.35
Vanilla Custard Slice, Tea or Regular Coffee	3.55
Any Slice of Cake, Tea or Regular Coffee	3.75
Fruit Cake with Cheese, Tea or Regular Coffee	3.75
Any Dessert, Tea or Regular Coffee	4.75

CHILDRENS MENU

1.95
1.95
1.95
1.95
60p
60p
65p
95p

AFTERNOON TEA

FROM 1.30PM TO 4PM DAILY A selection of Freshly made Sandwiches Freshly Baked Scone - Served with Jam and Cream Homemade Selection of Cakes and Pastries Selection of Teas including Earl Grey, Fruit Lemon or Flavoured Teas £12.95 per person

Bookings required on 01709 583448

Customer Notice: If you have any Food Allergy, please ask one of our staff for information on ingredients in our dishes





copped Scope and and it nego

OPENING	HOURS
day to Saturday	9.00am - 4.30pm
Every Sunday	10.30am - 4.00pm

Established 1860

Licensed, Waitress service serving Drinks, Snacks and Meals throughout the day

> 4-6 High Street, Mexborough, South Yorkshire S64 9AW Tel: 01709 583448

www.pettits.com

HOT DRINKS

Tea - served with Milk or Lemon - For One			1.80	
Speciality Teas				
Earl Grey, Decaffeinated, Peppe	ermint, Lemo	on, & Fruit T	Teas	1.95
Filter Coffee with Cream or Ho	ot Milk			
Small 1.70	Regular	1.90	Large	2.10
Refills of Coffee				95p
Cappuccino (Skinny available)	Regular	£2.45	Large	2.65
Caffe Latte (Skinny available)	Regular	£2.45	Large	2.65
Shot Flavoured Syrup for Latte or Cappuccino			50p	
Espresso				1.95
Extra Shot				50p
Hot Chocolate with Whipped Cream & a Cadbury's Flake				
	Regular	2.75	Large	2.95

TOASTS & SCONES

Two slices of Toast served with Butter and Preserves	1.75
Freshly Baked Scone with Butter and Preserves	
Choice of Fruit, Plain, Cheese, Cherry or Wholemeal	1.95
Two Toasted Buttered Crumpets & Preserves	1.95
Toasted Teacake with Preserves	1.95
Freshly Baked Scone with Jam and Cream Choice of Fruit, Plain, Cheese, Cherry or Wholemeal	2.45

LIGHT BITES

Beans on Toast - served with 2 slices of Toast	2.95
Tomatoes on Toast - served with 2 slices of Toast	2.95
Cheese on Toast - served with 2 slices of Toast	3.25
Scrambled Fried, or Poached Egg with 2 slices of Toast	3.25
Bacon or Sausage Sandwich	3.15
Soup of the Day with Bread Roll or Crusty Bread	3.25

HAMBURGERS

SERVED WITH SALAD, CRISPS AND COLESLAW	
Hamburger, Cheeseburger, Spicy Bean or Quorn Burger	3.75

SOUP WITH A SANDWICH

SOUP OF THE DAY

5.95

Served with a choice of Egg, Tuna, Ham, Turkey or Cheese Sandwich, on Bread or Breadcake

COLD DRINKS

Orange Sq	uash				90p
Mineral Wa	ater - Still or Spa	rkling			1.50
Diet Coke,	Coca Cola, Orar	nge Juice, Le	emonade or Fa	anta Orange	1.60
Orange Ju	ice	Sma	ll 95p	Large	e 1.60
Milkshakes	- Chocolate, Ba	nana or Stra	wberry		2.45
Wine By th	e Glass -				
Small	2.75	Medium	3.35	Large	3.95
Bottle of W	/ine - White, Rec	d, or Rose			10.95
Beer and L	ager - John Smit	hs Bitter or	Carling Lager		1.95

MORNING SPECIALS

SERVED UNTIL 12PM DAILY	
Toasted Teacake with Tea or Regular Coffee	3.35
Two Crumpets with Tea or Regular Coffee	3.35
Two slices of Toast with Tea or Regular Coffee	3.35
Scone with Butter & Preserves with Tea or Regular Coffee	3.35
Bacon or Sausage Sandwich with Tea or Regular Coffee Scrambled or Poached Egg with two slices of toast,	4.25
Tea or Regular Coffee	4.45
Tomatoes with two slices of toast, Tea or Regular Coffee	4.45
EGGS & BACON SPECIAL Two Slices of Toast, Scrambled, Fried or Poached Egg, with two rashers of Bacon, Tea or Regular Coffee	4.75
SPECIAL BREAKFAST Two Rashers of Bacon, Scrambled, Fried or Poached Egg, Tomatoes or Beans, Two slices of Toast, Tea or Regular Coffee	5.45
FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST Two Rashers of Bacon, Two Sausage, Sauté Potatoes Fried or Scrambled Egg, Tomatoes or Beans, Two Slices of Toast, Tea or Regular Coffee	6.45

OMELETTES

SERVED WITH A SIDE SALAD			
Ham, Cheese or Mushroom	5.95	Prawn	6.50
		Extra Fillings	75p

TOASTED PANNIS

SERVED WITH SALAD, CRISPS AND COLESLAW

Ham and Cheese	6.55
Tuna Mayonnaise & Cheese	6.55
Bacon, Brie and Chutney	6.55
Mozarella, Tomato & Pesto	6.55

Garlic Ciabatta Br Egg Mayonnaise Soup of the Day w Prawn Cocktail

Large Yorkshire Pudding Onion Gravy

Chicken Kiev

Homemade Lasagne

Coleslaw and Peas

Turkey with Sausage and Stuffing

Grilled Salmon Fillet

Ice Creams - Various Flavours	2.45
Egg Custard	2.75
Sponge Pudding and Custard	3.25
Apple Pie with Cream or Ice Cream	3.75
Homemade Cheesecake with Cream or Ice Cream	3.95
Lemon Meringue with Cream or Ice Cream	3.95
Alabama Fudge Cake with Cream or Ice Cream	3.95

LUNCH MENU

SERVED ALL DAY, EVERY DAY

STARTERS	
	0.75
read	2.75
	2.75
with Bread Roll or Crusty Bread	3.25
	3.95

- MAIN COURSES -

Served with Sausage, New Potatoes, Sprouts or Peas and 5.95 Cheese and Onion; Cheese and Broccoli; Ham, Mushroom and Onion Quiche, Served with New Potatoes, Salad and Coleslaw 6.75 Served with Jacket Potato or Potato Wedges and Peas 6.75 Served with Salad and Crusty Bread 6.75 Gammon Steak with Egg or Pineapple Served with New Potatoes or Potato Wedges, Salad, 6.95 Chicken in a Mushroom and Cream Sauce Served with Roast and New Potatoes and Seasonal Vegetables 7.25 Served with Roast & New Potatoes and Seasonal Vegetables 7.50 Served with New Potatoes, Salad, Coleslaw and Peas 7.75

DESSERTS